
English and American Literature

Scene Summaries, Commentaries and Character Sketches

A

Albee Three Tall Women

Who´s Afraid of Virginia Woolf?

Ayckbourn Confusions

B

Bierce Civil War Stories

Bradbury Fahrenheit 451

C

Cooper Notions of the Americans

Capote Short Stories

Chesterton Father Brown Stories

Conrad Heart of Darkness

Chandler The Big Sleep

Trouble is my Business

D

Dahl Over to You

Tales of the Unexpected

De Lillo Falling Man

Dhami Bend It Like Beckham

Doyle The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes

The Hound of Baskervilles



E

Eliot The Waste Land

F

Falkner The Sound and the Fury

Fitzgerald Babylon Revisted

Frost The Road Not Taken and Other Poems

Fuller Woman in the Nineteenth Century

G

Golding The Lord of the Flies

H

Hawthorne The Scarlet Letter

Hemingway A Farewell to Arms

Short Stories

The Old Man and the Sea

Huxley Brave New World

Brave New World Revisted

I

Irving The Sketch Book

J

Joyce Dubliners

K

Keats Lyric Poems

Kleinbaum Dead Poets Society

L

Lee To Kill a Mockingbird



Lincoln Speeches

M

Mansfield The Garden Party

Melville Short Stories

Miller Death of a Salesman

O

O´Henry Short Stories

O´Neill Desire Under the Elms

Orwell 1984

Animal Farm

P

Poe Short Stories

R

Rice Adding Machine

S

Salinger The Catcher in the Rye

Sandburg Chicago Poems

Shakespeare A Midsummer Night´s Dream

As You Like It

Hamlet

Julius Ceasar

Macbeth

Much Ado About Nothing

Othello

Romeo an Juliet

The Merchant of Venice

The Tempest

Shaw The Naked and the Dead



Sillitoe Poems and Stories

Steinbeck Of Mice and Men

The Grapes of Wrath

Stevenson Dr Jekill and Mr Hide

T

Twain Life on the Mississipi

U

Updike The Centaur

W

Wells The Invisible Man

The Time Machine

Wild Lady Windermere´s Fan

The Picture of Dorian Gray

Wilder Classic One Acts

Our Little Town

The Skin of Our Teeth

Williams A Streetcar Named Desire

Glass Menagerie

Weir Dead Poets Society

Readers

Level  2

American Life

Apollo 13

Dantes Peak

Dragonheart

Hercules

Jaws

Jumanji

Of  Mice and Men



Robin Hood

The Gift of the Magi

The Lady in the Lake

The Last of the Mohicans

The Mummy

The Room in the Tower

The Scarlet Letter

Level 3

Braveheart

Dracula

Forrest Gump

Jane Eyre

Psycho

Stories from Shakespeare

Titanic

Level 4

1984

Crime Story Collection

Gladiator

On the Beach

Seven

Shakespeare,  His Life and Plays

Strangers on a Train

The Breathing  Method

The Client

The Day of the Jackal

The House of Stairs

The Locked Room

The Street Lawyer

Level 5

A Time to Kill

Adgar Allan Poe,  Tales

Heart of Darkness

Rebecca

Shakespeare I

Shakespeare II

The Breatheren

The Firm

The Grapes of Wrath



The Partner

The Pelican Brief

The Rainmaker

Wuthering Heights

Level 6

Brave New World

Saving Privat Ryan

The Runaway Jury

The Testament

Editions

Abraham Lincoln Great Speeches

Ambrose Bierce Civil War Stories

Carl Sandburg Chiocago Poems

Charles Dickens A Christmas Carol

D.H. Lawrence Short Stories

G.K. Chesterton Father Brown Stories

Jack London Short Stories

John Keats Lyric Poems

Robert Frost Poems

Sheridan le Fanu Ghost Stories

DVD

Albee Who´s Afraid of Verginia Woolf?

Bradbury Fahrenheit 451

Hawthrone A Scarlet Letter



Hemingway A Farewell to Arms

The Old man and the Sea

Kubrick A Clockwork Orange

Miller Death of a Salesman

Orwell 1984

Shakespeare A Midsummer Night´s Dream

Coriolanus

Hamlet

Henry V

Macbeth

Much Ado About Nothing

Othello

Romeo and Juliet

The Merchant of Venice

Titus

Steinbeck Of Mice and Men

Weir Dead Poets Society

Williams A Streetcar Named Desire


